
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Singole
prove

Peso
Totale

SC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Schlegel

Fantini

Vanzella

Mazzarotto

Pisan

Bertagnoli

Bossi

Dosso

Trolli

Gallazzi

Porta

Passarin

Rinaldelli

Pea

Maiurano

Gaiera

Cranna

Ferrari

Rovellini

Francesco

Alfredo

Alessio

Andrea

Sergio

Claudio

Luciano

Giuseppe

Gianluigi

Marco

Cesare

Roberto

Alberto

Marco

Cataldo

Luigi

Mauro

Andrea

Giovanni

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 3

1 - 2 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 1 - 1

3 - 2 - 1 - 1

3 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 3 - 1

3 - 3 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 5 - 2

4 - 1 - 2 - 2

1 - 2 - 3 - 3

2 - 1 - 1 - 6

5 - 1 - 2 - 2

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 3 - 4 - 2

4 - 1 - 2 - 3

12.675

12.295

9.660

19.465

8.815

12.270

8.290

6.640

9.840

15.170

5.525

19.520

6.320

6.190

6.500

5.145

15.240

14.640

9.665
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SC

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Moretti

Viero

Ferrazzi

Rossetto

Marrone

Pinciroli

Baldisserotto

Tedeschi

Ozzi

Anzoletti

Caccia

Colombo

Orelli

Marcora

Natale

Pagin

Vitali

Sala

Turini

Sandro

Gianluca

Paolo giovann

Giuliano

Gianluca

Pierangelo

Pierluigi

Marco

Mirto

Otello

Claudio

Bruno angelo

Ivone

Roberto

Francesco

Franco

Gianluigi

Gaetano

Ivano

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

ASD P. Venegonesi (Sensas)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,5

13,0

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

4 - 3 - 1 - 2

1 - 4 - 1 - 5

5 - 1 - 2 - 3

2 - 4 - 4 - 1

2 - 3 - 2 - 4

2 - 3 - 2 - 4

2 - 4 - 3 - 2

1 - 2 - 6 - 3

3 - 4 - 4 - 1

3 - 4 - 3 - 2

3 - 4½- 2 - 3

4 - 5 - 1 - 3

5 - 1 - 3 - 4

4 - 2 - 3 - 4

6 - 6 - 1 - 1

4 - 1 - 4 - 5

4 - 4 - 5 - 1

2 - 5 - 3 - 4

5 - 3 - 2 - 4

8.655

12.800

5.705

7.735

9.945

5.140

4.795

14.630

3.205

13.435

6.140

8.106

5.060

5.885

2.980

9.390

5.817

17.490

4.015
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Cazzulani

Ferron

Braghini

Colombo

Macchi

Rizzi

Pinciroli

Dotto

Luini

Sala

Mariani

Lombella

Mazzucchelli

Vitali

Broggi

Rossini

Caimi

Della Valle

Biscaldi

Renzo

Massimiliano

Pietro giovan

Claudio

Giuseppe

Alcide

Dario

Franco

Emanuel

Angelo

Stefano

Sergio

Bruno

Piergiorgio

Ezio

Gianfranco

Mauro

Enrico

Gianluigi

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

14,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

4 - 2 - 4 - 4

1 - 6 - 3 - 5

2 - 6 - 4 - 3

4 - 6 - 2 - 3

2 - 5 - 5 - 3

2 - 5 - 5 - 3

5 - 2 - 3 - 5

4 - 5 - 4 - 2

4 - 2 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 4 - 2

3 - 3 - 5 - 4

3 - 3 - 4 - 5

3 - 3 - 5 - 4

6 - 3 - 5 - 2

3 - 4 - 4 - 5

5 - 4 - 3 - 4

3 - 2 - 6 - 6

3 - 5 - 5 - 5

4 - 4 - 6 - 4

2.615

8.290

8.345

5.635

9.840

6.185

2.990

7.240

4.380

1.800

5.965

5.250

3.350

3.505

8.210

710

6.015

4.680

3.720
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Nolli

Garosi

Bertolani

Carelli

Sironi

Luoni

Aa

Comelli

Ambrogio

Paride

Remo

Alessandro

Maurizio

Francesco

Aa

Egidio

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pesc. Malnatesi

FIPSAS

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

18,5

19,0

20,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

23,0

5 - 4½- 6 - 3

5 - 5 - 3 - 6

5 - 5 - 5 - 5

6 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 4 - 6

6 - 6 - 5 - 5

5 - 6 - 6 - 5

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

1.380

1.910

1.652

1.160

335

465

0

2.030
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